
人員 累計 人員 累計

（Ａ） （Ｂ） （Ｃ） （Ａ） （Ｂ） （Ｃ）

人 人 ％ 人 人 ％
100％ 0 0 0.00 49％ 133 2,060 37.13
99％ 0 0 0.00 48％ 114 2,174 39.19
98％ 0 0 0.00 47％ 89 2,263 40.79
97％ 0 0 0.00 46％ 106 2,369 42.70
96％ 0 0 0.00 45％ 124 2,493 44.94
95％ 0 0 0.00 44％ 123 2,616 47.15
94％ 1 1 0.02 43％ 96 2,712 48.88
93％ 0 1 0.02 42％ 101 2,813 50.70
92％ 0 1 0.02 41％ 118 2,931 52.83
91％ 0 1 0.02 40％ 99 3,030 54.61
90％ 0 1 0.02 39％ 100 3,130 56.42
89％ 3 4 0.07 38％ 98 3,228 58.18
88％ 1 5 0.09 37％ 122 3,350 60.38
87％ 0 5 0.09 36％ 124 3,474 62.62
86％ 0 5 0.09 35％ 102 3,576 64.46
85％ 0 5 0.09 34％ 126 3,702 66.73
84％ 1 6 0.11 33％ 117 3,819 68.84
83％ 8 14 0.25 32％ 110 3,929 70.82
82％ 8 22 0.40 31％ 120 4,049 72.98
81％ 1 23 0.41 30％ 127 4,176 75.27
80％ 4 27 0.49 29％ 97 4,273 77.02
79％ 0 27 0.49 28％ 120 4,393 79.18
78％ 13 40 0.72 27％ 138 4,531 81.67
77％ 13 53 0.96 26％ 126 4,657 83.94
76％ 13 66 1.19 25％ 117 4,774 86.05
75％ 9 75 1.35 24％ 109 4,883 88.01
74％ 12 87 1.57 23％ 98 4,981 89.78
73％ 20 107 1.93 22％ 106 5,087 91.69
72％ 34 141 2.54 21％ 90 5,177 93.31
71％ 31 172 3.10 20％ 70 5,247 94.57
70％ 26 198 3.57 19％ 66 5,313 95.76
69％ 33 231 4.16 18％ 57 5,370 96.79
68％ 37 268 4.83 17％ 44 5,414 97.58
67％ 58 326 5.88 16％ 26 5,440 98.05
66％ 63 389 7.01 15％ 25 5,465 98.50
65％ 55 444 8.00 14％ 19 5,484 98.85
64％ 87 531 9.57 13％ 10 5,494 99.03
63％ 77 608 10.96 12％ 8 5,502 99.17
62％ 78 686 12.36 11％ 9 5,511 99.33
61％ 105 791 14.26 10％ 8 5,519 99.48
60％ 92 883 15.92 9％ 6 5,525 99.59
59％ 93 976 17.59 8％ 4 5,529 99.66
58％ 100 1,076 19.39 7％ 7 5,536 99.78
57％ 87 1,163 20.96 6％ 3 5,539 99.84
56％ 100 1,263 22.76 5％ 2 5,541 99.87
55％ 130 1,393 25.11 4％ 2 5,543 99.91
54％ 100 1,493 26.91 3％ 3 5,546 99.96
53％ 108 1,601 28.86 2％ 1 5,547 99.98
52％ 98 1,699 30.62 1％ 0 5,547 99.98
51％ 106 1,805 32.53 0％ 1 5,548 100.00
50％ 122 1,927 34.73

（注）各階層については、例えば、階層が「50%」の場合は、50%以上51%未満の人数。他の階層も同様。
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